
STUDENT WORK 
COORDINATORS 2024-
2025
House  Student Work Coordinator Email Address Managers
Chapin Olivia Teske oteske@smith.edu Caleb Murray
Comstock/Wilder Claire Dana cdana@smith.edu Adam Dunetz
King-Scales Maya Guise mguise@smith.edu Adam Dunetz
King-Scales Madeline Richard Mgrichard@smith.edu Adam Dunetz
Tyler Sandra Adrianna Constantino sconstantino@smith.edu Caleb Murray
Tyler Fern Poling apoling@smith.edu Caleb Murray
Cutter/Ziskind Isabel Inda iinda@smith.edu Rick Rubin
Cutter/Ziskind Elaina Parsons eparsons@smith.edu Rick Rubin
Gillett Quinnlan Steele qsteele@smith.edu Caleb Murray
Lamont Madison Whitmore mwhitmore@smith.edu Rick Rubin
Chase - Duckett Sylvia Tan stan@smith.edu Adam Dunetz
Chase - Duckett Ally Knutson Aknutson@smith.edu Adam Dunetz
Dawes Laurel Stix lstix@smith.edu Rick Rubin
Compass Cafe Francesca Binder fbinder@smith.edu Jeremy Bonios
Compass Cafe Persephone Sinnis-Bourozikas psinnisbourozikas@smith.edu Jeremy Bonios
Campus Center Cafe Megan Gram-Dinger mgramdinger@smith.edu Jeremy Bonios
Campus Center Cafe Aminah El-Amin aelamin@smith.edu Jeremy Bonios
Campus Center Cafe Leah Corckran lcorckran@smith.edu Jeremy Bonios
Campus Center Cafe Melia Fabriquer mfabriquer@smith.edu Jeremy Bonios
Campus Center Catering Linh Tran ltran@smith.edu Jeremy Bonios
Wilson Catering Nat Christman nchristman@smith.edu Carly Heath


